
Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) 
 M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 

Department: SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION STUDIES 
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: scs_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025
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1 2515005137 Ashima Khan Azizdin 
Azad

29-08-2003 GEN 91.50 94.60 6534 7600 59/75 2512000323 34.389 47.2 0.688 1.719 83.996 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-B 
(Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

2 2515006581 Vani Gautam Manmohan 
Gautam

17-02-2005 GEN 97.57 98.80 1967 2400 56/75 2512010840 32.783 44.8 0 1.639 79.222 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

3 2515014472 Nandini Marjara Rohit Kumar 
Marjara

04-02-2005 GEN 95.00 92.00 876 1000 50/75 2512001208 35.04 40 0 0 75.04 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

4 2515006242 Chhavi Walia Ankush 
Walia

09-05-2004 RAS 85.80 94.80 1942 2400 50/75 2512001724 32.367 40 0.324 1.618 74.309 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved  NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,

5 2515005862 Jeevan Lalotra Roop Singh 25-12-2003 RAS,DEF 83.00 76.80 813 1000 51/75 2512002935 32.52 40.8 0 0 73.32 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved, DEF -Approved
6 2515005420 Shekhar Lamba Sudesh Lal 31-01-2000 SC 86.00 72.22 4020 4800 45/75 2512008236 33.5 36 0 1.675 71.175 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
7 2515016724 Gurmanjot 

Singh
Sukhveer 
Singh

16-10-2002 SC 81.67 84.00 2296 3100 51/75 2512007294 29.626 40.8 0 0 70.426 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

8 2515004648 Sakshi Devi Vinod 
Kumar

22-06-2003 GEN 94.40 96.40 2299 3000 49/75 2512007397 30.653 39.2 0 0 69.853 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

9 2515015141 Sunidhi Sharma Guljari Lal 08-02-2005 RAS 77.00 91.00 864 1000 43/75 2512006164 34.56 34.4 0 0 68.96 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
10 2515014058 Sukriti Sanjay 

Chawla
20-11-2004 GEN 92.60 88.50 1784 2400 47/75 2512001648 29.733 37.6 0 1.487 68.82 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

11 2515006511 Shreya Mishra Sandeep 
Mishra

17-12-2003 OGC 76.83 82.66 1800 2600 51/75 2512003887 27.692 40.8 0 0 68.492 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

12 2515016381 Kumud Gurdeep 
Prasad

19-12-2003 GEN 97.14 94.40 71 100 50/75 2512007761 28.4 40 0 0 68.4 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

13 2515017259 Aprajita Singh Kanwar Ajay 
Singh

15-11-2001 DEF 87.40 73.80 8 10 45/75 2512007568 32 36 0 0 68 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

14 2515000078 Deepika Balbir Singh 09-07-2004 GEN 68.40 83.20 1662 2400 48/75 2512002962 27.7 38.4 0 1.385 67.485 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
15 2515016137 Sunidhi Rana Ravinder 

Singh Rana
23-09-2003 GEN 76.00 83.00 72 100 48/75 2512000486 28.8 38.4 0 0 67.2 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

16 2515004604 Sanyam Bisht Gajendra 
Singh Bisht

14-02-2004 BC 86.40 75.75 69 100 49/75 2512001684 27.6 39.2 0 0 66.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

17 2515005718 Saarthak Jain Kaushik 
Jain

20-02-2004 GEN 77.20 86.20 1722 2400 45/75 2512011369 28.7 36 0 1.435 66.135 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

18 2515003552 Namrta Pandit Yadav 
Chand 
Sharma

28-07-2004 GEN 70.00 81.00 1613 2400 47/75 2512007888 26.883 37.6 0 1.344 65.827 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

19 2515013525 Khuraijam 
Bidhanchandra

Khuraijam 
Kanta Singh

20-02-2003 BC 82.00 76.80 1807 2400 42/75 2512005508 30.117 33.6 0 1.506 65.223 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

20 2515013235 Mohit Kumar Kulbinder 
Kumar

05-01-2002 GEN 80.00 78.00 1509 2400 48/75 2512006140 25.15 38.4 0 1.258 64.808 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area 
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus PU 
Wtg: Approved

21 2515000753 Jaspinder Kaur Inderjit 
Singh

13-02-2000 RAS 93.10 68.80 1748 2300 43/75 2512003886 30.4 34.4 0 0 64.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
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22 2515014251 Megha Kansal Ajay Kumar 
Gupta

20-05-2002 GEN 75.00 92.06 1821 2400 41/75 2512008028 30.35 32.8 0 1.518 64.668 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

23 2515017452 Khushman 
Maan

Sukhvinder 
Singh Maan

29-08-2003 GEN 77.60 92.40 68 100 46/75 2512003897 27.2 36.8 0 0 64 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

24 2515010912 Nikhil Jokta Rajesh 
Chand

29-07-2004 GEN 71.29 82.00 1761 2400 43/75 2512000659 29.35 34.4 0 0 63.75 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

25 2515014651 Samar Preet 
Kaur

Hartaj Singh 29-02-2004 DEF 83.00 92.00 1716 2400 41/75 2512000442 28.6 32.8 0.858 1.43 63.688 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

26 2515013855 Bhavika Vishnoi Hira Lal 
Vishnoi

19-01-2004 GEN 79.80 88.40 1065 1800 50/75 2512008509 23.667 40 0 0 63.667 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

27 2515001652 Taranjit Kaur 
Gill

Tejinderpal 
Singh Gill

02-12-2003 GEN 88.00 88.00 2426 3600 45/75 2512000569 26.956 36 0 0 62.956 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

28 2515006765 Adhiraj Singh Aditya Sihag 25-06-2004 GEN 74.00 77.00 75 100 41/75 2512002629 30 32.8 0 0 62.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
29 2515002947 Jahnvi Bansal Manu 

Bansal
29-12-2001 GEN 81.70 79.40 882 1000 34/75 2512001593 35.28 27.2 0 0 62.48 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

30 2515009669 Isha Devi Shyam Lal 22-04-2004 GEN 87.00 88.60 1872 2400 37/75 2512004541 31.2 29.6 0 1.56 62.36 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
31 2515005528 Ishita Katoch Tarsem 

Katoch
14-11-2003 GEN 86.20 91.20 1835 2400 37/75 2512004325 30.583 29.6 0.306 1.529 62.018 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-A 

(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

32 2515008047 Rashmi Ghosh Jatin Ghosh 13-04-1973 GEN 76.00 65.00 84 100 35/75 2512002572 33.6 28 0 0 61.6 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
33 2515017466 Shabnampreet 

Kaur
Satnam 
Singh

27-11-2001 GEN 88.15 87.33 8 10 36/75 2512001036 32 28.8 0 0 60.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

34 2515004942 Samriddhi 
Bhattarai

Rajen 
Bhattarai

25-01-2005 GEN 77.00 79.00 66 100 43/75 2512009347 26.4 34.4 0 0 60.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

35 2515020993 Samridhi Joshi Rajesh 
Joshi

17-10-2002 GEN 84.30 84.00 76 100 35/75 2512006033 30.4 28 0.608 0 59.008 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  NSS-B (Completed Two 
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night 
camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

36 2515015868 Nishant Dogra Prashant 
Dogra

26-04-1997 GEN 68.00 64.00 1440 2400 42/75 2512003979 24 33.6 0 1.2 58.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. YF -Rejected: Session Expired PU 
Wtg: Approved

37 2515003821 Loveleen Kaur 
Brar

Harwinder 
Singh

26-02-2004 OGC 84.40 90.00 1873 2400 32/75 2512006533 31.217 25.6 0.312 1.561 58.69 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved  NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,

38 2515019238 Ruqia Farooq Farooq 
Ahmad 
Sheikh

05-06-2004 GEN 59.00 71.00 71 100 37/75 2512009006 28.4 29.6 0 0 58 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

39 2515007286 Loveesh Sanjay 17-12-2000 GEN 62.70 56.40 1390 2400 42/75 2512008585 23.167 33.6 0 1.158 57.925 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
40 2515003274 Arsh Garg Sanjeev 

Kumar
05-07-2004 GEN 77.00 82.80 2434 3650 37/75 2512001785 26.674 29.6 0 1.334 57.608 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

41 2515014802 Japleen Kaur Sukhjinder 
Singh

23-09-2003 GEN 74.00 74.00 1594 2400 37/75 2512008081 26.567 29.6 0 1.328 57.495 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Rejected: Please resubmit 
strictly as per PU format available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php\  PU Wtg: Approved

42 2515001748 Alice Massey Surender 
Massey

01-07-2003 OGC 82.00 70.00 594 1000 42/75 2512010939 23.76 33.6 0 0 57.36 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

43 2515012972 Anshika Mehta Ajay Mehta 29-05-2004 GEN 72.85 62.40 75 100 34/75 2512007651 30 27.2 0 0 57.2 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
44 2515017630 Shelly Sharma Anil Sharma 12-07-2002 GEN 61.60 74.22 7 10 36/75 2512001399 28 28.8 0 0 56.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Rejected: Serial no. 4 left 

blank. kindly resubmit.
45 2515007230 Karandeep 

Singh
Jangir Singh 01-08-2000 SC 70.00 53.00 1502 2400 37/75 2512011483 25.033 29.6 0 1.252 55.885 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: 

Kindly make the certificate as per format by Panjab University, 
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Chandigarh. Kindly visit this link https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
borderarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

46 2515013592 Himanshu 
Mittal

Krishan 
Kumar 
Mittal

29-07-2003 GEN 73.00 88.00 700 1000 34/75 2512004777 28 27.2 0 0 55.2 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

47 2515021617 Taksh Sanjay 
Rajput

Sanjay 
Kumar

06-11-2005 GEN 53.08 80.06 1370 2400 37/75 2512000977 22.833 29.6 0.685 1.142 54.26 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-C 
(Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Approved,

48 2515015166 Gurjot Kaur Mahinder 
Pal Singh

13-10-2004 GEN 85.20 85.60 1594 2400 32/75 2512000077 26.567 25.6 0.531 1.328 54.026 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-B -
Approved,

49 2515013307 Saakshi 
Chaudhary

Rakesh 
Kumar

14-11-2002 GEN 85.00 78.80 2155 3350 33/75 2512000175 25.731 26.4 0 1.287 53.418 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

50 2515006234 Kanwal Jot 
Singh

Satnam 
Singh

01-08-2003 GEN 55.05 66.06 546 1000 39/75 2512001254 21.84 31.2 0 0 53.04 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

51 2515020243 Muskan Kanda Harvinder 
Singh Kanda

13-10-2002 GEN 76.00 78.60 1512 2400 33/75 2512011536 25.2 26.4 0 1.26 52.86 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

52 2515018639 Yogdeep 
Gahlawat

Yogesh 
Kumar

28-05-2002 GEN 45.20 76.00 1359 2400 36/75 2512008882 22.65 28.8 0 1.133 52.583 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

53 2515015102 Riverjot Kaur Singara 
Singh

23-06-1997 GEN 62.00 53.00 1879 3000 34/75 2512005912 25.053 27.2 0 0 52.253 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

54 2515016696 Parul Parveen 
Kumar

25-11-2003 GEN 69.00 72.00 2174 3000 29/75 2512006214 28.987 23.2 0 0 52.187 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

55 2515017211 Divanshu Azad Tulsi Ram 
Azad

21-04-2002 SC 80.00 80.00 1335 2400 35/75 2512008068 22.25 28 0 1.113 51.363 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

56 2515013886 Sourabh Jashvir 
Singh

02-12-2003 DEF 84.80 76.40 1076 2000 35/75 2512008440 21.52 28 0.646 1.076 51.242 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

57 2515022397 Dhruv Pankaj 
Kumar

30-08-2001 GEN 68.00 82.00 1264 2400 36/75 2512010518 21.067 28.8 0 1.053 50.92 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

58 2515014168 Anshika Singhi Raj Kamal 
Singhi

26-09-2004 GEN 62.00 83.40 1486 2400 31/75 2512007386 24.767 24.8 0 1.238 50.805 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

59 2515015096 Navdeep Kaur Gurwinder 
Singh

27-10-2002 BAS,RAS 90.00 81.00 54 100 36/75 2512004788 21.6 28.8 0 0 50.4 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved

60 2515011702 Mansi Shah Pintu Shah 27-06-2004 GEN 62.60 77.80 1482 2400 30/75 2512009597 24.7 24 0 1.235 49.935 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
61 2515015388 Lovepreet 

Singh
Joginder 
Singh

26-08-2001 SC,BAS,RAS 63.07 66.66 1662 2400 26/75 2512007080 27.7 20.8 0 1.385 49.885 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, 
RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

62 2515020681 Chinmay Grover Yash Grover 23-06-2003 DEF 75.00 92.00 5 10 37/75 2512009943 20 29.6 0 0 49.6 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
63 2515011934 Isha Rama 

Shankar
24-03-2005 GEN 66.80 70.40 1430 2400 30/75 2512003063 23.833 24 0.477 1.192 49.502 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-B 

(Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

64 2515014010 Aman Kuldeep 
Singh

12-07-2003 SC 66.60 70.00 1411 2400 30/75 2512005553 23.517 24 0 1.176 48.693 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

65 2515013638 Anusha Ram Lal 19-05-1999 SC 75.29 78.04 1500 2400 28/75 2512010682 25 22.4 0 1.25 48.65 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
66 2515010744 Amandeep 

Singh
Jaswinder 
Singh

25-07-2004 SC 68.00 82.00 1369 2400 28/75 2512004241 22.817 22.4 0.913 1.141 47.271 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: 
Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the 
prospectus, YF -Rejected: Only merit certificate is valid for YF 
category PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved, Participation in 
Youth Leadership Training Camp  -Approved, NSS-A 
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
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67 2515018227 Payal Mahander 10-10-2003 GEN 74.60 77.60 1538 2500 28/75 2512007585 24.608 22.4 0 0 47.008 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
68 2515014739 Bushra Naz 

Jamali
Mohd Jamal 
Ahmed

12-10-2003 GEN 93.69 96.00 55 100 31/75 2512004366 22 24.8 0 0 46.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

69 2515016709 Jaibir Singh Sandeep 
Singh

28-02-1999 GEN 52.00 71.00 6 10 28/75 2512007135 24 22.4 0 0 46.4 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

70 2515015546 Naveen Kumar Baljeet 
Singh

15-09-1997 GEN 76.00 70.00 1624 2900 28/75 2512008867 22.4 22.4 0 0 44.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

1 2515013063 Japji Soni Ranjit Singh 
Soni

31-01-2001 GEN 84.33 77.80 10 10 0/75 2512005494 40 0 0 0 40 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation DMCs

2 2515013781 Japji Soni Ranjit Singh 
Soni

31-01-2001 GEN 84.33 77.80 10 10 0/75 2512005494 40 0 0 0 40 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload all dmcs of 
graduation course

3 2515005211 Unnati Singh Rajiv Pratap 
Singh

26-05-2004 GEN 68.00 64.00 60 70 0/75 2512006310 34.286 0 0 1.714 36 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result    PU Wtg: Approved

4 2515015553 Gurleen Kaur 
Dhillon

Gulbir Singh 28-10-2002 GEN 74.60 72.20 2002 2400 0/75 2512006589 33.367 0 0 0 33.367 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload original 
graduation result or stamped document from your university

5 2515003012 Jessica Garg Vir 
Abhimanyu 
Garg

26-04-2003 OGC 90.40 75.40 2563 3300 0/75 2512010389 31.067 0 0 0 31.067 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

6 2515004731 Anushka 
Chauhan

Davinder 
Chauhan

01-01-2001 VS(FE) 91.00 74.00 1770 2400 0/75 2512002708 29.5 0 0 1.475 30.975 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept. VS(FE) -Approved PU 
Wtg: Approved

7 2515015133 Sakshi Bishop 
Sukhdev 
Jonathan

24-05-2004 GEN 65.00 74.00 2794 3675 0/75 2512006769 30.411 0 0 0 30.411 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload graduation 
result

8 2515013629 Dhruv Bhardwaj Anil Kumar 01-01-2000 GEN 95.00 94.20 76 100 0/75 2512010058 30.4 0 0 0 30.4 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept.
9 2515005804 Himesh Shongi Jitender 

Shongi
07-02-2002 GEN 72.00 66.00 1636 2400 0/75 2512005978 27.267 0 0.545 1.363 29.175 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-

B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven 
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

10 2515014002 Renu Mohan Lal 
Dhiman

30-05-1999 BC 66.50 54.66 3643 5000 0/75 2512006193 29.144 0 0 0 29.144 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

11 2515015306 Naveesh Singla Rajan Singla 02-05-2004 GEN 80.60 76.60 7 10 0/75 2512007212 28 0 0 0 28 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly send your CGPA/SGPA 
conversion formula from your university

12 2515015625 Astha Srivastva Ajai Kumar 24-11-2004 GEN 57.20 66.00 1297 1965 0/75 2512009933 26.402 0 0 1.32 27.722 Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Dont have graduation result    
PU Wtg: Approved

13 2515000899 Tanisha Jain Sameer Jain 22-08-2004 GEN 68.80 68.80 1440 2400 0/75 2512001598 24 0 0.72 1.2 25.92 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

14 2515014266 Resham Rani Kumer 
Singh

01-05-2003 SC 63.00 71.00 1290 2000 0/75 2512004431 25.8 0 0 0 25.8 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result   SC -Approved

15 2515019105 Muskan Verma Jatinder 
Kumar 
Verma

02-07-2004 GEN 74.00 85.40 61 100 0/75 2512007430 24.4 0 0 0 24.4 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result

16 2515014926 Taksh Sanjay 
Rajput

Sanjay 
Kumar

06-11-2005 GEN 53.08 80.06 1370 2400 0/75 2512000977 22.833 0 0 1.142 23.975 Absent in GD or PI  Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-B -Rejected: Upload NCC Cert only,

17 2515004626 Dev Saransh 
Bodh

Surender 03-08-2003 ST 66.00 88.00 55 100 0/75 2512007671 22 0 0 0 22 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload result of your 
graduation till 6th semester and also send your CGPA/SGPA 
conversion formula from your university.   ST -Approved

18 2515000809 Siddhant 
Singhal

Anup 
Singhal

01-11-2003 GEN 79.00 72.00 1080 2400 0/75 2512002195 18 0 0 0.9 18.9 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly Update Graduation 
Result    PU Wtg: Approved

19 2515015189 Harmanpreet 
Singh

Charanjeet 
Singh

10-03-2004 GEN 99.00 88.40 0 0 0/75 2512010913 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited
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20 2515020735 Anoushka 
Dhaliwal

Samarjit 
Singh 
Dhaliwal

05-01-2004 GEN 94.00 88.00 0 0 0/75 2512006557 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited

21 2515014656 Darshita Ashok 
Kumar

26-08-2004 GEN 76.00 87.60 0 0 0/75 2512008149 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved  
NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in 
Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

22 2515013306 Navrose Amarjit 
Singh

05-12-1996 GEN 75.00 86.00 0 0 0/75 2512006727 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

23 2515010345 Suryansh 
Chauhan

Devinder 
Chauhan

11-01-2004 GEN 77.40 79.20 0 0 0/75 2512004297 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your 
graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited


